# L12000120333

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		



06/08/15--01031--025 \*\*50.00



1354 North Laura Street Jacksonville, Flofida 32206 Historic Springfield

4

Telephone: 904.346.3001 Facsimile 904.346.3940 e-mail: rra@austinandaustinlaw.com Web Site: www.austinandaustinlaw.com

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

> Re: Our Clients: Lisa Semone Walker & Laster B. Walker Dissociation or Resignation of Members – Managers From Beautiful Hair 4 U, LLC

Dear Division of Corporations:

My clients, Lisa Semone Walker and Laster B. Walker, have resigned and/or dissociated from Beautiful Hair 4 U, LLC as members and/or managing members. In that regard, I have enclosed the appropriate executed resignation form for each of my clients. I have also enclosed my firm's check for \$50.00, which covers their individual \$25.00 filing fee.

Please contact me if you have further questions or concerns.

With Best Regards,

Ronald R. Austin, Esquire

RRA/mdf

cc: Semone & Bernard Walker (U.S. Mail)

# **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Beautiful Hair 4 U, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed member, resignation or dissociation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Ronald R. Austin, Esquire

(Contact Person)

Austin Law Firm

(Firm/Company)

1354 North Laura Street

(Address)

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Ronald R. Austin, Esquire	904	346.3001
	at (	_)
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for: \$\Box\$ \$\\$25 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

# **STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

# MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CR2E079 (2/14)

06/03/2015 13:58

To: Semone Walker Page 2 of 3

9044172054

THE UPS STORE #4573 2015-06-03 15;18:02 (GMT)

PAGE 02/03 From: Austin Law



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS.

# DISSOCIATION OR RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (Pursuant to 605,0216, Florida Statutes)

1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department

of State is: Beautiful Hair 4 U, LLC

2. The Florida document/registration number assigned to this limited liability company is:

L12000120333

05/19/2015 3. The date this member/manager withdrew/resigned or will withdraw/resign is:

Bernard Walker 4, |

hereby withdraw/resign as a (Print Name of Person Resigning)

Member/Managing Member

(Print Title)

of this limited liability company and offirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing.

Signature of Dissociating Member or Resigning Manager

Filing Fee: Certified Copy: \$25.00 (Required) \$30.00 (Optional)

CR2E079 (2/14)